Technical data
K-Level K3
Max. body weight 275 lbs / 125 kg
Side Neutral foot module (N)
Sizes 21 – 30 cm
Weight without footshell* 12.1 oz / 345 g
Footshell shape Slim shape with 20 +/- 5 mm heel height (21-26 cm)
Normal shape with 10 +/- 5 mm heel height (21-30 cm)

6R8=* Foam cover or 6R18=* Foam cover
(if no Quickchange is used)
Order example for 1C30-1 Trias with
normal footshell
1C30-1=R26-1-P/4
Order example for 1C30-1 Trias with
slim footshell
1C30-1=R26-1-P/4S
Side
Right R
Left L
Size [cm]
21, 22, ..., 30
Color
Beige 4
Light
brown 15
Shape
Normal
Slim S
The scope of delivery for the 1C30-1 Trias
includes the 2C3-1 footshell with connection cap
and a spectra sock. The footshell is available in a
slim version with 20 mm heel height and a normal
version with 10 mm heel height.
Quantity Article no. Side Size - Stiffness - P / Color Shape
1C30-1 = - - P /
1C30-1 = - - P /
Sizes
Body weight
21 cm 22 cm 23 cm 24 cm 25 cm 26 cm 27 cm 28 cm 29 cm 30 cm
99 - 133 lbs (45 - 60 kg) 1 1 1 1 – – – – – –
134 - 177 lbs (61 - 80 kg) 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 – –
178 - 210 lbs (81 - 95 kg) – – 3 3 2 2 2 2 1 1
211 - 244 lbs (96 - 110 kg) – – – – 3 3 3 3 2 2
245 - 275 lbs (111 - 125 kg) – – – – – – 4 4 3 3
Stiffness chart
 Normal and slim footshell available	  Normal footshell available
TF***
6Y110 Skeo Sealing liner + 21Y21 ClickValve
or
4R160 KISS Lanyard System +
6Y85 Skeo Skinguard / 6Y88 Skeo 3D
3R78
3R80
3R60/-PRO
3R106/-PRO
4R57=WR Rotation adapter (above the knee)
4R10=111 Quickchange adapter (below knee)
3S107=* (if no Quickchange is used)